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Montenegro OPEN 2023
Podgorica, 05-06.08.2023

Disciplina 26 Ženski/F, 50m Delfin/Fly Otvoreno/Open
06.08.2023 - 10:37 Rezultati Kvalif./Qualify
Zvanični rekordi MNE Otvoreno/Open 28.33 Danijela Đikanović PVKJHN Zagreb (CRO) 07.06.2003
Zvanični rekordi MNE - 16 29.02 Ksenija Milutinović PVKBDR Larisa (GRE) 26.05.2014
Zvanični rekordi MNE - 14 30.88 Dajana Dajković PVKBDR Dubrovnik (CRO) 18.05.2013
Zvanični rekordi MNE - 12 32.58 Danijela Đikanović PVKJHN Beograd (SRB) 28.10.1995
Zvanični rekordi MNE - 10 35.56 Stanislava Petrović PVKBDR Nikšić 10.06.2023

Bodova: FINA 2023

Rang Ime i prezime / Full name Kat G/Y Puno ime kluba/Full Club Name Vreme/Time Bod/Pts Status

11 godina i mlađi

1. Evie Asllanaj 12 Te Stela SA, TI 35.30 331
2. Dora Dobaj 12 PVK A.Verde, PG 38.19 261
3. Katarina Đurašković 12 PVK B.Rivijera, BD 39.66 233
4. Bora Ademi 15 Step, PR 40.36 221
5. Artesa Azemi 12 Step, PR 41.19 208
6. Amina Rozajac 12 Aquafit, SA 41.76 200
7. Bojana Jovanović 13 PVK Jadran, HN 41.91 198
8. Esma Dizic 15 Aquafit, SA 42.30 192
9. Helena Zvicer 12 PVK B.Rivijera, BD 43.61 175

10. Lena Hinić 13 PVK Jadran, HN 43.71 174
11. Anja Darmanović 14 PVK A.Verde, PG 52.06 103
12. Nađa Mirković 14 Pvk Buducnost 53.06 97
13. Irina Vukmirović 15 Pvk Buducnost 55.91 83
14. Nevena Kovačević 12 PVK Jadran, HN 58.96 71
15. Nadja Seper 16 Aquafit, SA 1:01.66 62

12 - 13 godina

1. Ajna Jamaković 10 Sharks, SA 34.13 366
2. Sunčica Radovanović 10 Pvk Buducnost 36.36 303
3. Čarna Marković 10 Pvk Buducnost 36.62 296
4. Lea Selmani 10 Ilirida, FK 38.20 261
5. Toska Thaci 10 Step, PR 38.41 257
6. Nađa Vukčević 10 Pvk Buducnost 38.78 250
7. Dalia Jouara 11 Sharks, SA 39.15 242
8. Majda Tomašević 11 PVK Nikšić, NK 39.28 240
9. Hana Bardhaj 11 Prishtina, PR 39.37 238

10. Ivona Đurišić 10 Pvk Buducnost 41.85 198
11. Petra Đurišić 10 Pvk Buducnost 42.93 184

14 - 15 godina

1. Hana Beiqi 08 Otrila, PR 29.94 543 Q
2. Ajša Gušić 09 Sport Time, SA 31.27 476 Q
3. Dorina Dobruna 08 Ilirida, FK 32.37 429 Q
4. Mia Đurđić 09 PVK Nikšić, NK 32.61 420 R
5. Anja Popović 08 PVK Nikšić, NK 33.05 403
6. Anastasija Miljanic 08 Vojvodina, NS 33.07 403
7. Sofiia Lysak 09 Totis V, SW 33.16 399
8. Lea Aliu 09 Prishtina, PR 33.48 388
9. Maša Kavić 09 Olymp, BL 33.66 382

10. Kanina Musliu 08 Prishtina, PR 34.70 348
11. Darija Raičević 08 PVK Jadran, HN 35.15 335
12. Uma Kurtagic 08 Darel Morton 36.18 307
13. Jovana Đurđevac 08 PVK Nikšić, NK 39.05 244
14. Luesa Berila 09 Step, PR 39.13 243
15. Meliza Bicaj 08 Step, PR 46.20 147
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Montenegro OPEN 2023
Podgorica, 05-06.08.2023

Disciplina 26, Ženski/F, 50m Delfin/Fly, Kvalif./Qualify, 14 - 15 godina

Rang Ime i prezime / Full name Kat G/Y Puno ime kluba/Full Club Name Vreme/Time Bod/Pts Status

16. Jovana Đorojević 09 PVK Nikšić, NK 52.21 102

16 - 17 godina

1. Anđela Radojičić 07 PVK Jadran, HN 30.75 501 Q
2. Jovana Vučetić 07 PVK Nikšić, NK 31.24 478 Q
3. Nejla Carsimamovic 07 Bosna, SA 31.63 460 Q
4. Erina Idrizaj 07 Zenit SA, PR 32.74 415 R
5. Anđela Đurašković 07 PVK B.Rivijera, BD 32.96 407
6. Annamaria Coppola 06 PVK Jadran, HN 36.71 294
7. Kristina Pupović 07 Pvk Buducnost 37.41 278

Otvoreno/Open

1. Hana Beiqi 08 Otrila, PR 29.94 543 Q
2. Anđela Radojičić 07 PVK Jadran, HN 30.75 501 Q
3. Jovana Vučetić 07 PVK Nikšić, NK 31.24 478 Q
4. Ajša Gušić 09 Sport Time, SA 31.27 476 Q
5. Aleksandra Zekanović 05 Olymp, BL 31.35 473 Q
6. Nejla Carsimamovic 07 Bosna, SA 31.63 460 Q
7. Jovana Kuljača 04 PVK B.Rivijera, BD 31.86 450 Q
8. Dorina Dobruna 08 Ilirida, FK 32.37 429 Q
9. Mia Đurđić 09 PVK Nikšić, NK 32.61 420 R

10. Erina Idrizaj 07 Zenit SA, PR 32.74 415 R
11. Anđela Đurašković 07 PVK B.Rivijera, BD 32.96 407
12. Anja Popović 08 PVK Nikšić, NK 33.05 403
13. Anastasija Miljanic 08 Vojvodina, NS 33.07 403
14. Sofiia Lysak 09 Totis V, SW 33.16 399
15. Lea Aliu 09 Prishtina, PR 33.48 388
16. Maša Kavić 09 Olymp, BL 33.66 382
17. Ajna Jamaković 10 Sharks, SA 34.13 366
18. Kanina Musliu 08 Prishtina, PR 34.70 348
19. Darija Raičević 08 PVK Jadran, HN 35.15 335
20. Evie Asllanaj 12 Te Stela SA, TI 35.30 331
21. Uma Kurtagic 08 Darel Morton 36.18 307
22. Sunčica Radovanović 10 Pvk Buducnost 36.36 303
23. Čarna Marković 10 Pvk Buducnost 36.62 296
24. Annamaria Coppola 06 PVK Jadran, HN 36.71 294
25. Kristina Pupović 07 Pvk Buducnost 37.41 278
26. Dora Dobaj 12 PVK A.Verde, PG 38.19 261
27. Lea Selmani 10 Ilirida, FK 38.20 261
28. Toska Thaci 10 Step, PR 38.41 257
29. Nađa Vukčević 10 Pvk Buducnost 38.78 250
30. Jovana Đurđevac 08 PVK Nikšić, NK 39.05 244
31. Luesa Berila 09 Step, PR 39.13 243
32. Dalia Jouara 11 Sharks, SA 39.15 242
33. Majda Tomašević 11 PVK Nikšić, NK 39.28 240
34. Hana Bardhaj 11 Prishtina, PR 39.37 238
35. Katarina Đurašković 12 PVK B.Rivijera, BD 39.66 233
36. Bora Ademi 15 Step, PR 40.36 221
37. Artesa Azemi 12 Step, PR 41.19 208
38. Amina Rozajac 12 Aquafit, SA 41.76 200
39. Ivona Đurišić 10 Pvk Buducnost 41.85 198
40. Bojana Jovanović 13 PVK Jadran, HN 41.91 198
41. Esma Dizic 15 Aquafit, SA 42.30 192
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Montenegro OPEN 2023
Podgorica, 05-06.08.2023

Disciplina 26, Ženski/F, 50m Delfin/Fly, Kvalif./Qualify, Otvoreno/Open

Rang Ime i prezime / Full name Kat G/Y Puno ime kluba/Full Club Name Vreme/Time Bod/Pts Status

42. Petra Đurišić 10 Pvk Buducnost 42.93 184
43. Helena Zvicer 12 PVK B.Rivijera, BD 43.61 175
44. Lena Hinić 13 PVK Jadran, HN 43.71 174
45. Meliza Bicaj 08 Step, PR 46.20 147
46. Anja Darmanović 14 PVK A.Verde, PG 52.06 103
47. Jovana Đorojević 09 PVK Nikšić, NK 52.21 102
48. Nađa Mirković 14 Pvk Buducnost 53.06 97
49. Irina Vukmirović 15 Pvk Buducnost 55.91 83
50. Nevena Kovačević 12 PVK Jadran, HN 58.96 71
51. Nadja Seper 16 Aquafit, SA 1:01.66 62

VK-EXH Vasilisa Jovovic 07 PVK A.Verde, PG 37.85 268
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